- Conforms to DIN 6799
- Stainless steel
.Advantages.
-  Can be fitted to a smooth shaft or in a groove
(preferred)
- Can either be fitted axially or radially
- Easily removed using a screwdriver
stainless
steel
Shaft locking circlip
BFA Ring type E
*Depending of availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 11+
Disc List -10% On request
Ød2
S
A Ød3
Typical application
washer
BFA
Axial
Radial
BFA
CX
Part Ød3 Quantity Price each
number Ød2 Shaft Ø max A S per box 1 to 5
BFA-1.2/B 1,2 1,4 - 2,0 3,25 1,01 0,3 1000 4 28,63 F
BFA-1.5/B 1,5 2,0 - 2,5 4,25 1,28 0,4 1000 4 30,34 F
BFA-1.9/B 1,9 2,5 - 3,0 4,80 1,61 0,5 1000 4 32,37 F
BFA-2.3/B 2,3 3,0 - 4,0 6,30 1,94 0,6 1000 4 35,44 F
BFA-3.2/B 3,2 4,0 - 5,0 7,30 2,70 0,6 1000 4 41,58 F
BFA-4/B 4,0 5,0 - 7,0 9,30 3,34 0,7 1000 4 43,98 F
BFA-5/B 5,0 6,0 - 8,0 11,30 4,11 0,7 1000 4 63,06 F
BFA-6/B 6,0 7,0 - 9,0 12,30 5,26 0,7 1000 4 71,60 F
BFA-7/B 7,0 8,0 - 11,0 14,30 5,84 0,9 500 4 48,58 F
BFA-8/B 8,0 9,0 - 12,0 16,30 6,52 1,0 500 4 55,06 F
BFA-9/B 9,0 10,0 - 14,0 18,80 7,63 1,1 500 4 77,06 F
BFA-10/B 10,0 11,0 - 15,0 20,40 8,32 1,2 500 4 92,74 F
BFA-12/B 12,0 13,0 - 18,0 23,40 10,45 1,3 200 4 54,68 F
BFA-15/B 15,0 16,0 - 24,0 29,40 12,61 1,5 200 4 103,71 F
BFA-19/B 19,0 20,0 - 31,0 37,60 15,92 1,75 100 - 123,17 F
Stock*
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496